
General

Smile Enhancement

Dental Implants

Gum Health

E A S T L E I G H  D E N T A L
Fee List

New patient assessment including 2 X-Rays

Dental Health Review (DHR)

Children’s DHR

£85

£69

£30

Invisalign Orthodontic Aligners (Top & Bottom)

Virtuoso Orthodontic Aligners (Top & Bottom)

Veneers

Composite bonding

Tooth whitening 

£4500

£2650

£800

£375

£385

Implant with crown

Implants with bridge

£3095

From £6800        

www.eastleighdental .co.uk

BOOKING ONLINE

Periodontal Therapy

Gingivitis Therapy

£290

£115

Low Dose Digital X-ray

Tooth coloured fillings

£ 15

From £130

Hygiene Maintenance £90



Dental problem management

Indirect Restorations

Dentures

Bridges

E A S T L E I G H  D E N T A L
Fee List

Root Canal Therapy From £425

Crowns and onlays From £795

Denture Repair

Full Denture

Partial Denture (Chrome)

Acrylic Denture

£1800

£1500

£750

£195

www.eastleighdental .co.uk

BOOKING ONLINE

Michigan Splint 

Sleep clench inhibitor

£1200

£785

Tooth Protection

Bridges (per unit) From £995

Sports Guard £300

Extractions From £180

Dental problem assessment £ 75


