

EASTLEIGH DENTAL Fee List

General

Smile Enhancement		
Tooth coloured fillings	From £130	
Low Dose Digital X-ray	£ 15	
Children's DHR	£30	
Dental Health Review (DHR)	£69	
New patient assessment including 2 X-Rays	£85	

Invisalign Orthodontic Aligners (Top & Bottom)	£4500
Virtuoso Orthodontic Aligners (Top & Bottom)	£2650
Veneers	£800
Composite bonding	£375
Tooth whitening	£385

Dental Implants

Implants with bridge	From £6800
Implant with crown	£3095
Gum Health	
Periodontal Therapy	£290
Gingivitis Therapy	£115
Hygiene Maintenance	£90

BOOKING ONLINE

www.eastleighdental.co.uk



EASTLEIGH DENTAL Fee List

Dental problem management

Root Canal Therapy

Extractions

Dental problem assessment

From £425

From £180

£ 75

Indirect Restorations

Crowns and onlays

From £795

Dentures

Full Denture£1800Partial Denture (Chrome)£1500Acrylic Denture£750Denture Repair£195

Bridges

Bridges (per unit)

From £995

Tooth Protection

Michigan Splint	£1200
Sleep clench inhibitor	£785
Sports Guard	£300

BOOKING ONLINE

www.eastleighdental.co.uk